

**RIYA SALES**  
GODOWN AT PLOT NO C 156, KH NO 77/22, SWARN PARK  
EXTN, WEST DELHI  
SWARN PARK EXTN Delhi 110041  
dharmenderrawal82@gmail.com riya.sales01@gmail.com  
9810365552  
GSTIN : 07AHYPR3041D3Z3  
PAN No : AHYPR3041D

Quotation No : RS/24-25/437  
Date : 22/Nov/2024  
Quotation Validity : 22/Nov/2024

**Quotation For :**

SEMOLINA KITCHENS PRIVATE LIMITED  
Domestic Departure SHA T3, Chaudhary Charan Singh International  
Airport, Amausi, Lucknow International Airport, Lucknow, Lucknow  
Lucknow Uttar Pradesh 226008  
GSTIN 09ABICS8699F1ZH

**Ship To**

Name : SEMOLINA KITCHENS PRIVATE LIMITED  
GSTIN : 09ABICS8699F1ZH  
Address : Domestic Departure SHA T3, Chaudhary  
Charan Singh International Airport,  
Amausi, Lucknow International Airport,  
Lucknow, Lucknow , Lucknow Uttar  
Pradesh 226008

Sr. No.	Name of product	HSN/SAC	QTY	Unit	Rate	Less Discount	Taxable Value	IGST		Total
								Rate	Amount	
1	SIDE TABLE WITH 2 U/S SIZE-325X730X850+150	7323	1	NOS	9735	389.40 (4.0%)	9,345.60	18.00%	1682.21	11,027.81
2	PAN RACK SIZE-2670X300	7323	1	NOS	10700	428.00 (4.0%)	10,272.00	18.00%	1848.96	12,120.96
3	SIDE TABLE SIZE-475X730X850+150	7323	1	NOS	9735	389.40 (4.0%)	9,345.60	18.00%	1682.21	11,027.81
4	SS STORAGE RACK SIZE- 500X600X1800	7323	1	NOS	14000	560.00 (4.0%)	13,440.00	18.00%	2419.20	15,859.20
5	SINK OR HAND SINK UNIT SIZE-636X600X850+150 WITH FAUCET	7323	1	NOS	13000	520.00 (4.0%)	12,480.00	18.00%	2246.40	14,726.40
6	TWO DOOR WORK TOP REFRIGERATOR( COMPRESSOR ON RHS) WITH COLD BAIN MARIE ON TOP OF 1 6GN PANS 10NOS. WITH THREE OHS SIZE-1200X750X850+ 450+300+250 WITH GN PAN	7323	1	NOS	75300	3765.00 (5.0%)	71,535.00	18.00%	12876.30	84,411.30
7	FOUR BURNER RANGE WITH OVEN SIZE-800X730X850+150 ELECTRIC OVEN	7323	1	NOS	52000	2080.00 (4.0%)	49,920.00	18.00%	8985.60	58,905.60
8	WALL SHELVES SIZE-1500X300	7323	2	NOS	5000	400.00 (4.0%)	9,600.00	18.00%	1728.00	11,328.00
9	MAIDA BIN SIZE-560X610X700	7323	1	NOS	12000	480.00 (4.0%)	11,520.00	18.00%	2073.60	13,593.60
10	SOILED DISH RECIVING TABLE WITH GARBAGE CHUTE AND PRE RINSE SINK UNIT SIZE- 2156X725X850X150 WITHOUT PRERINSE UNIT	7323	1	NOS	33000	1320.00 (4.0%)	31,680.00	18.00%	5702.40	37,382.40
11	WALL SHELF - TO BE MADE IN TWO PARTS SIZE-2156X300	7323	1	NOS	8300	332.00 (4.0%)	7,968.00	18.00%	1434.24	9,402.24
	SS DRAIN GRATING					288.00				

12	SIZE 350X350 PIPE GRATING WITH SS ANGLE	7323	2	NOS	3600	(4.0%)	6,912.00	18.00%	1244.16	8,156.16	
13	PICK UP COUNTER(PLATE COUNTER) SIZE- 1200X300X850 3 SIDE COVERING FRONT OPEN	7323	1	NOS	20500	820.00 (4.0%)	19,680.00	18.00%	3542.40	23,222.40	
14	PICK UP COUNTER(PLATE COUNTER) SIZE-1200X300X850 3 SIDE COVERING FRONT OPEN	7323	1	NOS	20500	820.00 (4.0%)	19,680.00	18.00%	3542.40	23,222.40	
15	SS DRAIN GRATING SIZE-2000X250	7323	1	NOS	19900	796.00 (4.0%)	19,104.00	18.00%	3438.72	22,542.72	
16	SS CORNER GUARD SIZE- 1200 HT 50X50	7323	3	NOS	600	72.00 (4.0%)	1,728.00	18.00%	311.04	2,039.04	
17	EXHAUST HOOD WITH SS FILTERS SIZE- 2000X1000X500 WITH FRESH AIR PLENUM	7323	1	NOS	44000	1760.00 (4.0%)	42,240.00	18.00%	7603.20	49,843.20	
18	TWO DOOR WORK TOP REFRIGERATOR(COMPRESSOR ON RHS) WITH COLD BAIN MARIE ON TOP OF 1 6 GN PANS 10 NOS. WITH THREE OHS SIZE- 1200X750X850 +450+300+250	7323	1	NOS	75300	3765.00 (5.0%)	71,535.00	18.00%	12876.30	84,411.30	
19	SIDE TABLE WITH 2 U S SIZE- 375X730X850+150	7323	1	NOS	9735	389.40 (4.0%)	9,345.60	18.00%	1682.21	11,027.81	
20	TWO DOOR WORK TOP REFRIGERATOR(COMPRESSOR ON RHS) WITH COLD BAIN MARIE ON TOP OF 1 6 GN PANS 10 NOS. SIZE- 1500X700X850+150	7323	1	NOS	87500	4375.00 (5.0%)	83,125.00	18.00%	14962.50	98,087.50	
21	WORK TABLE WITH CROSS BRACING SIZE-1675X600X850X150	7323	1	NOS	18750	750.00 (4.0%)	18,000.00	18.00%	3240.00	21,240.00	
22	MAIDA BIN SIZE- 560X610X700	7323	1	NOS	12000	480.00 (4.0%)	11,520.00	18.00%	2073.60	13,593.60	
23	SALAMANDER SIZE-750X350X350	7323	1	NOS	17500	700.00 (4.0%)	16,800.00	18.00%	3024.00	19,824.00	
24	WALL SHELVES SIZE-1675X300	7323	2	NOS	6700	536.00 (4.0%)	12,864.00	18.00%	2315.52	15,179.52	
25	WORKM TABLE WITH 1 U/S AND BACK SPLASH SIZE-625X735X600+400	7323	1	NOS	8000	320.00 (4.0%)	7,680.00	18.00%	1382.40	9,062.40	
26	Dry Garbage Bin - 584 x 304 x 765 - FRONTIER POLYMERS PVT. LTD. - FLB SLIM	7321	1	NOS	7000	0.00 (0.0%)	7,000.00	18.00%	1260.00	8,260.00	
Freight Charges :								38500.00	18.0%	INR 6930.0	45430.00

Terms And Conditions :

- 1) 50% ADVANCE PAYMENT WITH PO. 50% BEFORE DELIVERY.
- 2) 100% PAYMENT OF THE MACHINERY BEFORE DELIVERY.
- 4) FREIGHT AS PER ACTUAL.
- 5) UNLOADING CUSTMER SCOOP.

Taxable Amount	:	INR 6,22,819.80
Add : IGST	:	INR 1,12,107.57
Tax Amount : GST	:	INR 1,12,107.57
Total Amount	:	INR 7,34,927.00

BANK DETAILS

Account Holder Name	Account No	IFSC code	Bank Name	Bank Branch Name
RIYA SALES	9810365552	KKBK0004601	KOTAK MAHINDRA	PEERA GARHI

For, RIYA SALES  
  
 Authorized Signature